прайс с 01.03.05

Цены на жироотделители EuroREK NS EURO
	Пр-ть

л/сек
	Наземн.
	H=9-13
	H=13-17
	H=17-21
	H=21-25

	
	Москва     

С разгр.тр., Без труб
	Москва
	Москва
	Москва
	Москва

	2
	4.228,-       3.980,-
	4.327,-
	4.409,-
	4.511,-
	4.590,-

	4
	4.892,-       4.635,-
	4.906,-
	4.989,-
	5.091,-
	5.169,-

	7
	5.812,-       5.557,-
	5.854,-
	5.936,-
	6.063,-
	6.140,-

	10
	6.235,-       5.979,-
	6.694,-
	7.068,-
	7.278,-
	7.672,-

	15
	8.310,-        8.055,-
	8.581,-
	8.956,-
	9.165,-
	9.559,-

	20
	10.432,-      10.175,-
	10.522,-
	10.897,-
	11.106,-
	11.500,-

	25
	13.299,-      13.043,-
	13.101,-
	13.477,-
	13.687,-
	14.080,-

	2 SLIM
	3.542,-
	Без разгр.труб
	
	
	

	2 SLIM
	3.801,-
	С разгруз.тр.
	
	
	

	IMUBOX DOUBLE
	1.070,-

	IMUBOX
	681,-


